

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 4684/2023

Marudhar Kanwar D/o Shri Kishore Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 19192/2022
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 84/2023
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 172/2023
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 388/2023
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 696/2023
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 726/2023
7. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1009/2023
8. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 1262/2023
9. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 2268/2023
10. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 3359/2023
11. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7450/2023
12. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14136/2023
13. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14158/2023
14. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14159/2023
15. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14182/2023
16. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14434/2023
17. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14909/2023
18. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11690/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Ashir Gauri for Mr. Ripu Daman Singh Naruka Mr. Sanjay Buri Mr. Mukesh Pal Jadoun Mr. Vijendra Yadav Mr. Tanveer Ahamad Mr. Raghu Nandan Sharma Mr. Ram Pratap Saini with Mr. Aamir Khan Mr. Sunil Kumar Singodiya Ms. Komal Kumari Giri with Mr. Bajrang Sepat Mr. Vikas Jakhar
-------------------	---	--

For Respondent(s) : Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with
Mr. S.P. Singh Rajawat, Asst. GC
Mr. B.S. Chhaba, AAG with
Dr. Sajit Jakhar
Mr. Narendra Singh Chaudhary
Mr. Nikhil Pal Singh
Mr. Nalin G. Narain through VC
Mr. Kartikeya Sharma for
Mr. Sandeep Taneja

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

12/08/2024

List these matters on 10.10.2024 as prayed jointly. Parties are directed to complete their pleadings in the meanwhile.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J

DIKSHA /77-95