

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14136/2023

Kiran D/o Shri Chhotu Ram

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.

-----Respondents

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14158/2023
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14159/2023
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14182/2023
4. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14434/2023
5. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14909/2023
6. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11690/2024

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Rakesh Kumar Swami for Mr. Vikas Jakhar Mr. Sanjay Buri Mr. Ram Pratap Saini with Mr. Aamir Khan
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG with Mr. S.P. Singh Rajawat Ms. Vaishali Kiroriya and Ms. Pooja Dixit Mr. Arpit Jain for Mr. Nalin G. Narain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL

Judgment / Order

17/10/2024

Detag these files from the bunch of writ petitions.

List these matters on 05.11.2024 as prayed by learned
counsels for the petitioners.

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J