

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14434/2023

Lekhraj Bairwa S/o Shri Girdhari Lal Bairwa
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11690/2024
Yash Pratap Singh Gaur S/o Shri Laxman Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikas Jakhar
For Respondent(s) : Mr. Nalin G. Narain

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

01/04/2026

List these matters tomorrow i.e. 02.04.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J