

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14434/2023

Lekhraj Bairwa S/o Shri Girdhari Lal Bairwa

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Vikash Jakhar Mr. Sanjay Buri
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Nalin G. Narain with Mr. Devranjan Singh Shekhawat Mr. Manoj Choudhary Mr. Yadvendra Patel Ms. Swati Thory for Mr. G.S. Gill, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

02/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks time to file a specific affidavit with regard to the certificate which he has acquired in the Fireman Training.

List the matter after two weeks.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J