

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 11690/2024

Yash Pratap Singh Gaur S/o Shri Laxman Singh
-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan & Ors.
-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Vikas Jakhar
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

15/04/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that he has filed an affidavit, however, it is not placed on record.

Registry is directed to place the affidavit on record.

List this case on 21.04.2026, as prayed.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J